THE BRASSERIE

Lunch + Dinner 6-8.30pm Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday Lunch 12-2.30pm Sunday. Bookings recommended 9971 1688

All prices are subject to change without prior notice due to unforeseen economic circumstances.

SEAFOOD

MEMBER VISITOR

STEAKS

MEMBER VISITOR

BURGERS

MEMBER VISITOR

MEMBER SPECIALS

GARLIC + CHILLI PRAWNS (GF)

Pan fried ‘black tiger’ prawns with fresh chilli
and garlic

ENTREE — 5 prawns 18.50 21.50
Served with salad
MAIN - 10 prawns 27.95 29.95

Served with rice and salad

CRUMBED CALAMARI

Freshly crumbed tender rings of calamari
with a Greek salad and chips

ENTREE 19.50 21.50
MAIN 27.50 29.50

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS
Served with salad and chips with tartare sauce

ENTREE — 4 prawns 19.50 21.50
MAIN — 7 prawns 27.50 29.50
FISH + CHIPS 22.50 24.50

Barramundi fillets lightly coated in tempura batter
served with fresh salad and tartare sauce

BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF) 27.50 29.50
Grilled and lightly dusted with paprika

SEAFOOD BASKET 29.50 31.50

Fried Barramundi fillets, prawn cutlets
and calamari rings

HOT + COLD SEAFOOD PLATE 32.50 34.50
A selection of natural Sydney rock oysters,

fresh prawns, smoked salmon, grilled fish,

garlic prawns, tempura prawns, crumbed calamari
with chips and salad

PIZZA

12 INCH THIN CRUST 19.50 21.50
Choice of margherita, hawaiian, supreme,
meat lovers, tandoori chicken or vegetarian

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH CHOICE OF
MUSHROOM, PEPPER, PLAIN GRAVY.
CHOICE OF VEGETABLES OR CHIPS AND SALAD

T-BONE 400 GRAM (GF) 37.00 39.00
Grain fed

RUMP 400 GRAM (GF) 35.00 37.00
Prime grain fed

PRIME EYE FILLET 200 GRAM (GF) 36.00 38.00
Prime grain fed

MIXED GRILL 37.00 39.00

Minute steak, crumbed lamb cutlet, beef sausage,
bacon, eggs and grilled tomato served with chips
and salad

BUILDERS BURGER 18.95 20.95

Homemade prime beef pattie, with pineapple,
egg, cheese, tomato, beetroot, lettuce and chips

TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER 18.95 20.95

Marinated grilled chicken breast, served with
tomato, beetroot, mango chutney and chips

STEAK BURGER 19.95 21.95

Prime fillet steak with bacon, cheese, tomato,
beetroot, lettuce and chips

CLASSICS

MEMBER VISITOR

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL 19.50 21.50
Marinated in buttermilk and lightly crumbed

SIDES

BOWL OF CHIPS 7.50
BOWL OF VEGETABLES 9.00
GARLIC CIABATTA 5.50
BOWL OF WEDGES 9.50

With sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

KIDS MENU 11.00

Chicken nuggets, mini burger, mini spring rolls or
fish and chips. Plus a Free small soft drink and
ice cream for kids 12 years and under.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 23.50 25.50
Chicken Schnitzel topped with ham,

crushed tomatoes and cheese

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (3) 28.95 30.95
BANGERS & MASH 17.50 19.50
3 beef sausages served with mash and peas
LAMBS FRY & BACON (GF) 2250 24.50
SALADS MEMBER VISITOR
CAESAR SALAD 17.50 19.50

Traditional Caesar salad with crisp cos lettuce,
bacon, egg and garlic croutons

Add Chicken 22.50 24.50
Add Garlic Prawns 2450 26.50
TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD 19.50 21.50

Strips of marinated chicken breast
served on a fresh Greek salad

CAKE

ASSORTED CAKES 9.95
Served with cream and ice cream

BYO cake. For $2.75 per person, we will cut, plate
and serve your cake with cream and ice cream.

BARISTA MADE COFFEE / TEA

LATTE, FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO, CHAI,
SHORT BLACK, LONG BLACK

Cup 4.50
MUG 4.90
EXTRA SHOT OR SOY MILK +0.50
HOT CHOCOLATE 4.10
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, PEPPERMINT, GREEN

POT 3.50

TUESDAY 24.00 - Hot and cold seafood plate

WEDNESDAY 26.00 — The most you will pay for
any meal off our menus

THURSDAY 24.00 — Choice of grain fed T-bone,
rump steak or fish fillets. Served with your choice
of chips and salad OR seasonal vegetables
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FRIDAY

FISH + CHIPS 19.50
(free schooner of house beer, softdrink

or glass of house wine)

HOT + COLD SEAFOOD PLATE 24.00
OR MIXED GRILL

SATURDAY + SUNDAY 27.50

The most you will pay for any meal off
our menu is $27.50



MEMBERSHIP - 5 YEARS $15/ 3 YEARS $10/ 1 YEAR $5
Join today and start enjoying the exclusive benefits and rewards
of membership of the club. There are also generous discounts
and promotions only available to member’s. Visit the website to
download the membership form or apply at the front desk

HAPPY HOUR - Tuesday to Sunday 3.30-6.30pm.
A selected range of tap beers, house wines and house bubbles.
COCKTAILS served in the green room.
Friday & Saturday 4-8pm, Sunday 12-4pm.
Member’s Only. Responsible Service of Alcohol applies

THURSDAY TRIVIA — from 7pm.
How's your general knowledge? Are you up-to-date
with current affairs, dates and rock culture?
Then The Builders Club Thursday Trivia is for you!

FRIDAY POKER - Rego 6pm, game starts 7pm.
Late Entry. Buy-In $25 with one rebuy or add-on options
at the break. Start Stack T 30,000 Chips. E/B 500
and rewards card 5000 chips

All prices are subject to change without prior notice due to unforeseen economic circumstances.

SPARKLING
House Sparkling

Molly’s Cradle NV Premium Brut

Rare Penny Prosecco
Yellow Tail Bubbles 200ML
Yellow Tail Pink 200ML

SAUVIGNON BLANC

House Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Molly’s Cradle Sauvignon Blanc

Block 50 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Yellow Tail Sauvignon Blanc 187ML

CHARDONNAY

House Chardonnay

Molly’s Cradle Chardonnay
Block 50 Chardonnay

Yellow Tail Chardonnay 187ML

PINOT GRIGIO/GRIS

Molly’s Cradle Pinot Gris
Block 50 Pinot Grigio

Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio 187ML

VERDELHO & RIESLING
Molly’s Cradle Verdelho
Block 50 Riesling

ROSE

Molly’s Cradle Rosé
Luna Rosa Rose
Yellow Tail Rosé 187ML

MERLOT
Molly’s Cradle Merlot
Yellow Tail Merlot 187ML

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
House Cabernet Sauvignon
Block 50 Cabernet Sauvignon

SHIRAZ

House Shiraz

Molly’s Cradle Shiraz

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz
Yellow Tail Shiraz 187ML
Block 50 Shiraz

PINOT NOIR
Block 50 Pinot Noir

THE BUILDERS CLUB SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL. IT IS AGAINST THE LAW TO SELL
OR SUPPLY ALCOHOL TO, OR TO OBTAIN ALCOHOL ON BEHALF OF, A PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF 18 YEARS.

WINE LIST

REGION

Riverina
Tumbarumba, NSW
South East Australia
South East Australia
South East Australia

Riverina
Tumbarumba, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
South East Australia

Riverina
Tumbarumba, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
South East Australia

Hilltops, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
South East Australia

Hunter Valley, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW

Hilltops, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
South East Australia

Hilltops, NSW
South East Australia

Riverina
Central Ranges, NSW

Riverina

Hilltops, NSW
Barossa, SA

South East Australia
Central Ranges, NSW

Central Ranges, NSW

150ml GLASS

MEMBER / VISITOR

5.50/6.50

6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50

5.50/6.50
8.00/9.00
7.00/8.00
7.50/8.50

5.50/6.50
8.00/9.00
7.00/8.00
7.50/8.50

8.00/9.00
7.00/8.00
7.50/8.50

8.00/9.00
7.00/8.00

8.00/9.00
7.00/8.00
7.50/8.50

8.00/9.00
7.50/8.50

5.50/6.50
7.00/8.00

5.50/6.50
8.00/9.00
7.50/8.50
7.00/8.00

7.00/8.00

250ml GLASS

8.00/9.00
10.00/11.00
9.00/10.00

8.00/9.00
10.00/11.00
9.00/10.00

10.00/11.00
9.00/10.00

10.00/11.00
9.00/10.00

10.00/11.00
9.00/10.00

10.00/11.00

8.00/9.00
9.00/10.00

8.00/9.00
10.00/11.00

9.00/10.00

9.00/10.00

BOTTLE

MEMBER / VISITOR ~ MEMBER / VISITOR

20.00/22.00
24.00/26.00
24.00/26.00

20.00/22.00
24.00/ 26.00
23.00/25.00

20.00/22.00
24.00/ 26.00
23.00/25.00

24.00/26.00
23.00/25.00

24.00/26.00
23.00/25.00

24.00/ 26.00
23.00/25.00

24.00/ 26.00

20.00/22.00
23.00/25.00

20.00/22.00
24.00/26.00
24.00/26.00

23.00/25.00

23.00/25.00
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SOCIAL CLUB ACTIVITIES:
SWIMMING, SNOOKER, DARTS, GOLF

CLUB OPENING TIMES
Tues: 12pm - 9pm Wed: 12pm - 9pm Thurs: 12pm - late
Fri: 12pm - late Sat: 12pm - late Sun: 12pm - 6pm
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MEMBER’S BADGE DRAW — Up to 10 numbers drawn
on the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of every month!
$250 Bonus barrel after Badge Draw

EVERY FRIDAY
RAFFLES

LAST FRIDAY
OF THE MONTH

FRIDAY RAFFLES - Over 20 prizes to be won includes

meat trays, vouchers and cash! Monthly MEGA RAFFLE

last Friday every month. Tickets on sale from 5.30pm,
draw starts at 6.30pm.

FREE ROOM HIRE - Functions, seminars, weddings,
meetings, parties. For packages and full terms contact
our Events Manager, Samantha on 9971 1688.




